2023 Bill Draft Request List - Nevada ECAC

BDR #

Bill #

55

65

130

180

290

333

373 SB95

548

658

727

774

788

Sponsor

Senator Ohrenschall

Assemblywoman Thomas

Senator Scheible

Senator Hammond

Senator Spearman
Joint Interim Standing

Committee on Health and
Human Services

Joint Interim Standing
Committee on Revenue

Senator Krasner

Assemblywoman Cohen
Senator Krasner
Assemblywoman Gorelow

Assemblywoman Thomas

Description

Revises provisions regarding services
provided to children with special

needs.

Revises provisions governing

prekindergarten.

Revises provisions relating to the
eligibility of children for Medicaid.

Requires the State Plan for Medicaid
to include coverage for donor breast
milk and certain related products.
Revises provisions relating to child

care.

Revises provisions relating to

community health workers.

Allocates certain revenue to
programs for children's health.

Revises provisions relating to

children.

Revises provisions governing the
support of children with special

needs.

Revises provisions relating to

children.

Provides for presumptive eligibility

for children on the autism spectrum.
Revises provisions governing the

Nevada Early Childhood Advisory

Notes

Description revised to: Revising provisions governing the
excise tax on other tobacco products. Requires a portion of
the tax to be transferred to DBPH.
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