2023 Bill Draft Request List - Nevada ECAC

BDR #	Bill #	Sponsor	Description	Notes
			Revises provisions regarding services	
			provided to children with special	
	55	Senator Ohrenschall	needs.	
			Revises provisions governing	
	65	Assemblywoman Thomas	prekindergarten.	
			Revises provisions relating to the	
	130	Senator Scheible	eligibility of children for Medicaid.	
			Requires the State Plan for Medicaid	
			to include coverage for donor breast	
	180	Senator Hammond	milk and certain related products.	
			Revises provisions relating to child	
	290	Senator Spearman Joint Interim Standing	care.	
		Committee on Health and	Revises provisions relating to	
	333	Human Services	community health workers.	
				Description revised to: Revising provisions governing the
		Joint Interim Standing	Allocates certain revenue to	excise tax on other tobacco products. Requires a portion of
	373 SB95	Committee on Revenue	programs for children's health.	the tax to be transferred to DBPH.
			Revises provisions relating to	
	548	Senator Krasner	children.	
			Revises provisions governing the	
			support of children with special	
	658	Assemblywoman Cohen	needs.	
		Constant Karana	Revises provisions relating to	
	727	Senator Krasner	children. Provides for presumptive eligibility	
	774	Assemblywoman Gorelow	for children on the autism spectrum. Revises provisions governing the	
	788	Assemblywoman Thomas	Nevada Early Childhood Advisory	
		,	, , ,	